
                                        2025  Cape Codgers - Fall League Softball Schedule
  

 Teams
 

Red Team Black

Sky Blue Team Yellow

Weekday Games Start at 5:00PM (No Official BP before games). Into October, we may add 1 and 1 counts and/or Double Innings
Saturdays will consist of 2 back-to-back games with the first game starting at 10AM and the second game starting at 12PM or earlier

FIELDS:  rev 09/03/2025

151 NYE ADMIN

2nd team listed is HOME team    -    HOME TEAM PREPS FIELD

September Tue / Sept 9 Thur / Sept 11 Sat /Sept. 13
Week 1  Yellow @ Red

Blue @ Black

September Tue / Sept 16 Thur / Sept 18 Sat /Sept. 20
Week 2  Black @ Red Blue @ Yellow SKIP TOURNEY

MATT PATRICK MEMORIAL

September Tue / Sept. 23 Thur / Sept 25 Sat / September 27
Week 3  Yellow @ Black Blue @ Red Black @ Blue

  Red @ Yellow

September Tue / Sept. 30 Thur /Oct 2 Sat / Oct. 4
Week 4  Black @ Yellow Red @ Blue CODGER TOURNEY

 

October Tue / Oct 7 Thur / Oct 9 Sat / Oct 11
Week 5  Yellow @ Red Blue @ Black Red @ Black

  Yellow @ Blue

October Tue / Oct 14 Thur / Oct 16 Sat / Oct 18
Week 6  Red @ Black

Yellow @ Blue

October Tue / Oct  21 Thur / Oct 23 Sat / Oct 25
Week 7  Black @ Yellow

  Red @ Blue

 

Fall Playoff Schedule:  Single Elimination with Consolation Game
October Tue / Oct 28 Thur /Oct 30 Sat / Nov 1
Playoff 1  GM 1 --  4th @ 1st

GM 2 -- 3rd @ 2nd

November Tue / Nov 4 Thur / Nov 6 Sat / Nov  8
Playoff 2  GM 4 - L GM 2 @ L GM 1

 GM 3 -- W GM 2 @ W GM 1


